Beginning of Graduate Record

School:
Major:
Cs 8999
School:
Major:
Cs 6161
Cs 6190
Cs 6501
Course Topic:
Cs 6620
School:
Major:
Cs 6222
Cs 6501
Course Topic:
Cs 8999
School:
Major:
Cs 8999
School:
Major:
Cs 6501
Course Topic:
Cs 8897
Cs 8999
School:
Major:
Cs 6501
Course Topic:
Cs 8897
Cs 8999
School:
Major:
Cs 8999
School:
Major:
Cs 9897
Cs 9999
School:
Major:
Cs 9999
School:
Major:
Cs 9999

2019 Summer
Engineering & Applied Science
Computer Science

Non-Topical Research, Masters

2019 Fall

Engineering & Applied Science

Computer Science
Desgn & Analysis of Algorithms
Computer Science Perspectives
Spec Top: Computer Science

Analysis of Software Artifacts

Compilers

2020 Spring
Engineering & Applied Science
Computer Science
Introduction to Cryptography
Spec Top: Computer Science
Deep Learning for Visual Recog
Non-Topical Research, Masters

2020 Summer
Engineering & Applied Science
Computer Science

Non-Topical Research, Masters

2020 Fall
Engineering & Applied Science
Computer Science
Spec Top: Computer Science
Cyber Physical Systems: SP, ML
Graduate Teaching Instruction
Non-Topical Research, Masters

2021 Spring
Engineering & Applied Science
Computer Science

Spec Top: Computer Science
Software Logic

Graduate Teaching Instruction

Non-Topical Research, Masters

2021 Summer
Engineering & Applied Science
Computer Science

Non-Topical Research, Masters

2021 Fall
Engineering & Applied Science
Computer Science

Graduate Teaching Instruction
Non-Topical Research, Doctoral

2022 Spring
Engineering & Applied Science
Computer Science

Non-Topical Research, Doctoral

2022 Summer
Engineering & Applied Science
Computer Science

Non-Topical Research, Doctoral

2022 Fall

CR

6.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0
3.0

6.0

6.0

3.0

6.0
6.0

3.0

3.0
6.0

6.0

3.0
6.0

12.0

6.0

School:

Major:
Cs

School:

Major:
Cs

School:

Major:
Cs

School:

Major:
Cs

Page 1 of 1

William Edward Leeson

9999

9999

9999

9999

09/25/2023

Engineering & Applied Science
Computer Science
Non-Topical Research, Doctoral

2023 Spring
Engineering & Applied Science
Computer Science

Non-Topical Research, Doctoral

2023 Summer
Engineering & Applied Science
Computer Science

Non-Topical Research, Doctoral

2023 Fall
Engineering & Applied Science
Computer Science

Non-Topical Research, Doctoral

End of Graduate Record

12.0

12.0

6.0

12.0



