William Edward Leeson

09/25/2023

						School: Major: CS	9999	Engineering & Applied Science Computer Science Non-Topical Research, Doctoral	S	12.0
Beginning of Graduate Record								0000 0		
	School: Major:	8999	2019 Summer Engineering & Applied Science Computer Science Non-Topical Research, Masters	S	6.0	School: Major: CS	9999	2023 Spring Engineering & Applied Science Computer Science Non-Topical Research, Doctoral	S	12.0
	School: Major:		2019 Fall Engineering & Applied Science Computer Science			School: Major: CS	9999	2023 Summer Engineering & Applied Science Computer Science Non-Topical Research, Doctoral	S	6.0
CS		6161	Desgn & Analysis of Algorithms	Α	3.0				•	
CS		6190	Computer Science Perspectives	A+	3.0			2023 Fall		
CS	s ourse To	6501	Spec Top: Computer Science Analysis of Software Artifacts	Α	3.0	School: Major:		Engineering & Applied Science Computer Science		
CS		6620	Compilers	Α	3.0	CS	9999	Non-Topical Research, Doctoral		12.0
								5 1 (0 1 : 5 1		
	School: Major:		2020 Spring Engineering & Applied Science Computer Science					End of Graduate Record		
CS	3	6222	Introduction to Cryptography	CR	3.0					
CS	S ourse To	6501	Spec Top: Computer Science Deep Learning for Visual Recog	Α	3.0					
CS		8999	Non-Topical Research, Masters	S	6.0					
	School: //ajor:		2020 Summer Engineering & Applied Science Computer Science							
CS		8999	Non-Topical Research, Masters	S	6.0					
	School: //ajor:		2020 Fall Engineering & Applied Science Computer Science							
CS		6501	Spec Top: Computer Science	CR	3.0					
CS	ourse To	8897	Cyber Physical Systems: SP, ML Graduate Teaching Instruction	S	6.0					
CS		8999	Non-Topical Research, Masters	Š	6.0					
	School: //ajor:		2021 Spring Engineering & Applied Science Computer Science							
CS		6501 pic:	Spec Top: Computer Science Software Logic	Α	3.0					
CS		8897	Graduate Teaching Instruction	S	3.0					
CS)	8999	Non-Topical Research, Masters	S	6.0					
	School: //ajor:	8999	2021 Summer Engineering & Applied Science Computer Science Non-Topical Research, Masters	S	6.0					
	School: //ajor:		2021 Fall Engineering & Applied Science Computer Science							
CS		9897	Graduate Teaching Instruction	S	3.0					
CS		9999	Non-Topical Research, Doctoral	S	6.0					
	School: Major:	9999	2022 Spring Engineering & Applied Science Computer Science Non-Topical Research, Doctoral	S	12.0					
	School: Major:		2022 Summer Engineering & Applied Science Computer Science							
CS		9999	Non-Topical Research, Doctoral	S	6.0					